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226624 Adams , Taylor F 9 2014 C
129258 Anderson , Page F 11 2012 X
148406 Arnett , Lincoln M 11 2012 X
211434 Bartley , Bailey F 9 2014 X
129251 Bennett , Joseph M 12 2011 X
211429 Bennett , Ticha F 10 2013 X
183785 Berry , James M 10 2013 X
211496 Biggerstaff , Bridget F 7 - X
229605 Blythe , Amber F 8 - X
229594 Brooks , Jholdi M 7 - X
173237 Brown , Kylee F 8 - X
184313 Brown , Neely F 9 2014 X
184317 Burks , Emily  F 8 - X
183813 Burks , Tori F 10 2013 X
229606 Burnett , Mariah F 9 2014 X
224923 Burroughs , Riley F 7 - X
197150 Burroughs , Will M 8 - X
153341 Bybee , Claire F 10 2013 X
173234 Cammack , Ethan M 9 2014 X
168229 Capshaw , Michael M 12 2011 X
86372 Carter , Cassidy F 12 2011 X

211476 Catalan , Jennifer F 11 2012 X
211499 Catalan , Katie F 7 - X
211493 Catalan , Tania F 8 - X
226621 Chandler , Tori F 9 2014 C
224704 Cleary , Mariah F 9 2014 X
150187 Clemmer , Maverick M 11 2012 X
108906 Cloyd , Payton F 11 2012 X
159609 Coe , Taylor F 11 2012 C
101547 Coe , Tim M 12 2011 X
150208 Coffelt , Justin M 11 2012 X
173224 Collins , Alayna F 8 - X
148013 Collins , Austin M 10 2013 X
148006 Collins , Kristina F 12 2011 X
229609 Collins , Tina  F 12 2011 X
129293 Cornelius , Courtney F 10 2013 X
149173 Cornelius , McKayla F 10 2013 X
210272 Crawford , Hubert M 9 2014 X
121810 Curtis , Noah Riley M 12 2011 X
211914 Davis , Alyssa F 12 2011 X
121816 Davis , Holden M 12 2011 X
132564 Davis , Rebekkah F 10 2013 X
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149419 Denton , Maddie F 9 2014 X
165844 Dubree , Callie F 10 2013 X
184340 Dubree , Haley F 10 2013 C
210299 Dyer , Billy Michael M 9 2014 X
225515 Elam , Haley F 7 - X
168237 Emberton , Devin M 11 2012 X
209923 Emberton , Dylan M 9 2014 X
83071 Emberton , Shelby F 11 2012 X

148416 Emmert , Dalton M 11 2012 X
132568 Emmert , Lexie F 10 2013 X
129150 England , Chance M 12 2011 X
183765 England , Tucker M 10 2013 X
108907 Ethridge , Lakota F 11 2012 X
229595 Flippen , Corey M 9 2014 X
108909 Ford , Ceceley F 12 2011 X
183776 Ford , Josh M 10 2013 X
184342 Ford , Kelsie F 10 2013 C
211468 Fox , Michelle F 12 2011 X
131849 Froedge , Harrison M 9 2014 X
224926 Garmon , Cameron M 8 - X
129297 Gearlds , Ashley F 9 2014 X
133356 Gearlds , Bethany F 12 2011 X/C
111870 Gearlds , Devin M 12 2011 X
131854 Gearlds , Gavin M 9 2014 X
132545 Gearlds , Taylor F 11 2012 X
197339 Gee , Dailey M 9 2014 X
149170 Geralds , Conner F 7 - X
111871 Geralds , Dillon M 12 2011 X
148415 Geralds , John M 11 2012 X
111872 Geralds , Skyler M 12 2011 X
184329 Glass , Tyler M 9 2014 X
111873 Goodman , William M 12 2011 X
209888 Gordon , Dalton  M 11 2012 X
199611 Graves , Austin M 10 2013 X
148556 Greever , Briley F 9 2014 X
228650 Guffey , Leigha F 7 - X
183772 Hagan , Dustin M 10 2013 X
222925 Hagan , Kensley F 9 2014 X
129289 Hale , Hannah F 12 2011 X
197135 Hale , Hunter  M 9 2014 X
83070 Hale , Taylor F 11 2012 X

150210 Hammer , Drew M 11 2012 X
129177 Hammer , Jon Payton M 12 2011 X
149420 Hammer , Lauren F 10 2013 X
161711 Hammer , RheaAnn F 11 2012 C
183793 Hardison , Caleb M 10 2013 X
132572 Harlan , Hannah F 10 2013 X/C
132573 Harlin , Meg F 10 2012 X
211437 Headrick , Cassie F 9 2014 X
197151 Hodges , Dalton M 8 - X
199813 Hurt , Joseph  M 10 2013 X
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184330 Isenberg , Trevor M 6 - X
129271 Isenberg , Trey M 11 2012 X
183778 Johnson , Cole M 10 2013 X
153342 Johnson , Kelsey F 10 2013 X
173226 Jones , Alexis F 9 2014 X
129176 Keele , Bryce M 12 2011 X
183800 Keele , Garrett M 10 2013 X
150186 Keith , Lincoln M 11 2012 X
149422 Kirk , Amber F 11 2012 X
210257 Long , Christian M 9 2014 X
173228 Massingille , Ben M 9 2014 X
131846 McFall , Jamison M 12 2011 X
165836 McGeorge , Ashlee F 10 2013 X
161710 McIntyre , Amber F 11 2012 C
210266 McPherson , Cade  M 9 2014 X
150179 Mellott , Jeremiah M 12 2011 X
229607 Mendez , Kayla F 9 2014 X
183789 Mink , Chris M 10 2013 X
209899 Mink , Tahj M 9 2014 X
131853 Mink , Ty M 9 2014 X
150205 Monday , Zeke M 11 2012 X
183791 Moore , Brent M 10 2013 X
229588 Murphy , Braden M 8 - X
229608 Muse , Gabriel F 10 2014 X
121814 Myatt , Kolton M 12 2011 X
150193 Nelson , Gage M 11 2012 X
173216 Newton , Tia F 11 2012 X
183764 Nixon , Luke  M 10 2013 X
209931 Page , Mason M 9 2014 X
184345 Page , Sable F 10 2013 C
83073 Pennington , Megan F 11 2012 X

133353 Petett , Hunter F 12 2011 X/C
150190 Phillips , Jordan M 11 2012 X
229615 Pickerell , Brylee F 7 - X
150215 Pickerell , Byron M 11 2012 X
129244 Pickerell , Forrest M 12 2011 X
209926 Pipkin , Tahj M 9 2014 X
229604 Poore , Hannah  F 8 - X
83074 Proffitt , Alexis F 11 2012 X

129296 Proffitt , Lydia F 9 2014 X
222926 Pruitt , Ashley F 9 2014 X
224919 Pruitt , Kaylee F 8 - X
150180 Pruitt , Logan M 12 2011 X
211485 Quijano , Karen F 9 2014 X
129294 Rhoton , Kelsey F 10 2013 X
153340 Rich , Alexa F 11 2012 C
129148 Rich , Jacob M 12 2011 X
148413 Rich , Kale M 11 2012 X
148553 Rich , Mahala F 9 2014 X
173230 Rich , Ty M 9 2014 X
105518 Richardson , Connar F 12 2011 X
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211442 Richardson , Madison F 9 2014 X
224924 Rouse , Makenna F 7 - X
211449 Rushing , Caroline F 9 2014 X
150217 Rushing , Joseph M 11 2012 X
211461 Russell , Sarah F 9 2014 X
161707 Shaw , April F 12 2011 C
164632 Shaw , Nicole F 10 2013 C
226620 Simmons , Kenzie F 9 2014 C
229968 Slaughter , John M 9 2014 X
210260 Smith , Blake M 9 2014 X
204137 Smith , Brooks M 10 2013 X
224927 Smith , Garrett M 8 - X
226623 Smith , Kaitlin F 9 2014 C
183771 Smith , Peyton M 10 2013 X
149421 Sparks , Shelby F 10 2013 X
210274 Spears , Chantz M 9 2014 X
224918 Starnes , Sydney F 9 2014 X/C
197340 Stephens , Graham M 8 - X
166518 Stephens , Leah F 10 2013 X
150191 Stinson , Logan M 11 2012 X
131847 Stoops , Dalton M 12 2011 X
197136 Stoops , Garrett M 8 - X
101194 Strickland , Rebekah F 10 2012 X
183783 Strode , Cameron M 10 2013 X
129187 Strong , Ashley F 12 2011 X
199613 Strong , Ryan M 10 2013 X
111874 Summers , Gibril M 12 2011 X
183797 Sutton , Michael M 10 2013 X
210302 Taylor , Dalton  M 9 2014 X
211502 Taylor , Gracie F 7 - X
185236 Thompson , Bryson M 6 - X
132577 Thompson , Delaney F 10 2013 X
101195 Thompson , Joni F 10 2012 X
166893 Thompson , Mallory F 10 2013 X
161708 Thompson , Sydney F 12 2011 X/C
150188 Thurman , Dalton M 11 2012 X
184335 Tibbs , Ashley F 12 2011 C
129286 Tooley , Taylor F 10 2013 X
210286 Trivett , Jack M 9 2014 X
161709 Trivitt , Ashlin F 11 2012 C
148560 Trobaugh , Payton F 9 2014 X
148550 Turner , Abby F 9 2014 X
186315 Turner , Grace F 8 - X
86367 Turner , Kelsey F 12 2011 X

229614 Turner , Makayla F 9 2014 X
105519 Turner , Mckinnley F 12 2011 X
148009 Turner , Reagan F 10 2013 X
183804 Turner , Trevor M 10 2013 X
148414 Veach , Caleb M 11 2012 X
183759 Vickery , Aaron M 11 2012 X
133350 Walden , Cheyenne F 11 2012 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: b33c2f863c8a8cae40275678e9aacb15 2015-04-28 11:25:38

Digitally signed by Robin Hagan (robin.hagan@monroe.kyschools.us) April 28, 2015 12:30:23 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

129169 Walden , Jordan M 12 2011 X
228649 Walden , Landri  F 7 - X
209918 Walker , Braxton  M 9 2014 X
210295 Walker , Ethan M 9 2014 X
101546 Walker , Keaton M 12 2011 X
150201 Ware , Nathan M 11 2012 X
148562 Warren , Natalie F 9 2014 X
58438 Warren , Natasha F 12 2011 X

129145 Welch , Briley M 12 2011 X
184307 White ,  Mackenzie F 11 2012 X
150192 White , Brian M 11 2012 X
211550 Whitehead , Ciarra F 11 2012 X
183761 Whitlock , Trey M 10 2013 X
173225 Willis , Hailey F 9 2014 X
131851 Wilson , Cahill M 9 2014 X
108904 Wilson , Sara F 12 2011 X
209891 Wood , Tyler M 11 2012 X
226622 Woods , Amber F 9 2014 C
210283 Wray , Timmy M 9 2014 X
219790 Wright , Chastin F 9 2014 X
183766 Yeager , Dalton M 10 2013 X
150183 Young , Devon M 11 2012 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Cammack, Ethan 
Capshaw, Michael 
Curtis, Noah Riley
Davis, Holden 

X Dyer, Billy Michael 
X Emberton, Devin 

Emberton, Dylan 
Emmert, Dalton 
England, Chance 
Graves, Austin 
Hurt, Joseph  
Mink, Ty 
Murphy, Braden 
Myatt, Kolton 
Nelson, Gage 
Nixon, Luke  
Rich, Kale 

X Rushing, Joseph 
X Shirley, John 

Smith, Brooks 
Strong, Ryan 
Walker, Braxton  
Walker, Keaton 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Arnett, Lincoln 
X Coe, Tim 

Curtis, Noah Riley
Dyer, Billy Michael 
Emberton, Dylan 
Gearlds, Devin 
Geralds, Dillon 
Geralds, John 
Geralds, Skyler 
Goodman, William 
Graves, Austin 

X Isenberg, Trey 
Mink, Ty 

X Myatt, Kolton 
Nixon, Luke  

X Rich, Kale 
Spears, Chantz 
Summers, Gibril 

X Veach, Caleb 
Walker, Braxton  

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bartley, Bailey 
Bybee, Claire 
Cloyd, Payton 
Ethridge, Lakota 
Gearlds, Ashley 
Hagan, Kensley 
Hammer, Lauren 
Harlin, Meg 
Johnson, Kelsey 
McGeorge, Ashlee 

Proffitt, Lydia 
X Rhoton, Kelsey 

Sparks, Shelby 
Turner, Reagan 
Wilson, Sara 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adams, Taylor 
X Bryant, Brooklyn 

Chandler, Tori 
X Chapman, Lauren 

Coe, Taylor 
Dubree, Haley 
Ford, Kelsie 
Gearlds, Bethany 

X Geralds, Kayla 
Hammer, RheaAnn 
Harlan, Hannah 

X Jackson, Hannah 
X London, Shelby 

McIntyre, Amber 
Page, Sable 
Petett, Hunter 
Rich, Alexa 
Shaw, April 
Shaw, Nicole 
Simmons, Kenzie 
Smith, Kaitlin 
Starnes, Sydney 

X Thompson, Delaney 
Thompson, Sydney 
Tibbs, Ashley 

X Trent, Brittany 
Trivitt, Ashlin 
Woods, Amber 

Varsity
Football

Arnett, Lincoln 
Bennett, Joseph 
Berry, James 

X Bryant, Ethan 
Clemmer, Maverick 
Coe, Tim 
Coffelt, Justin 
Crawford, Hubert 

X Dodson, Dylan 
Dyer, Billy Michael 
Emberton, Dylan 
Emmert, Dalton 
England, Tucker 
Ford, Josh 
Glass, Tyler 
Gordon, Dalton  
Hagan, Dustin 
Hammer, Drew 
Hardison, Caleb 

X Hollinsworth, Zach 
Johnson, Cole 

Keele, Garrett 
Keith, Lincoln 
Long, Christian 
Massingille, Ben 
McPherson, Cade  
Mellott, Jeremiah 
Mink, Chris 
Mink, Tahj 
Mink, Ty 
Monday, Zeke 
Moore, Brent 
Nelson, Gage 
Nixon, Luke  
Page, Mason 
Phillips, Jordan 
Pickerell, Byron 
Pickerell, Forrest 
Pipkin, Tahj 
Pruitt, Logan 
Rich, Jacob 
Rich, Kale 
Rushing, Joseph 
Smith, Blake 
Smith, Peyton 
Spears, Chantz 
Stinson, Logan 
Strode, Cameron 
Sutton, Michael 
Taylor, Dalton  
Thurman, Dalton 
Trivett, Jack 
Turner, Trevor 
Veach, Caleb 
Vickery, Aaron 

X Walden, Clint 
Walden, Jordan 
Walker, Braxton  
Walker, Ethan 
Walker, Keaton 
Ware, Nathan 
Welch, Briley 
White, Brian 

X Whitehead, Luke 
Whitlock, Trey 
Wilson, Cahill 
Wood, Tyler 
Wray, Timmy 
Yeager, Dalton 
Young, Devon 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Emberton, Devin 
X Emberton, James Devin

Jones, Colt 
Madison, Joseph Hunter
Pitcock, Jarett Levi
Rich, Jacob 
Rouse, Jackson T
Stinson, Logan 
Taylor, Austin 
Watson, Waymon Dakota

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Ferguson, Brianna 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Burnett, Mariah 
Davis, Rebekkah 
Denton, Maddie 
Emmert, Lexie 
Gearlds, Taylor 
Hagan, Kensley 
Hammer, Lauren 
Harlan, Hannah 
Harlin, Meg 
Kirk, Amber 
Petett, Hunter 
Pickerell, Brylee 
Proffitt, Lydia 
Richardson, Madison 
Sparks, Shelby 
Thompson, Delaney 
Thompson, Sydney 
Turner, Makayla 
Wilson, Sara 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Emberton, Devin 
England, Chance 
Geralds, Skyler 
Goodman, William 
Hammer, Jon Payton
Isenberg, Trevor 
Isenberg, Trey 
Keele, Bryce 

X Lundy, Jacob 
Myatt, Kolton 
Thompson, Bryson 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Anderson, Page 
Cornelius, McKayla 
Geralds, Conner 
Strong, Ashley 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Brown, Neely 
Catalan, Jennifer 

X Cloyd, Payton 
X Collins, Alayna 

Dubree, Callie 
Emberton, Shelby 
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Fox, Michelle 
Greever, Briley 
Hale, Taylor 

X Hood, Lori 
X Lynn, Cierra 

Pennington, Megan 
Proffitt, Alexis 
Quijano, Karen 
Rich, Mahala 
Strickland, Rebekah 
Thompson, Joni 
Trobaugh, Payton 
Turner, Abby 
Warren, Natalie 
Warren, Natasha 
White,  Mackenzie 
Whitehead, Ciarra 
Wright, Chastin 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Collins, Austin 
Garmon, Cameron 
Smith, Garrett 
Stoops, Dalton 
Wilson, Cahill 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Burroughs, Riley 
Cleary, Mariah 
Collins, Alayna 
Elam, Haley 
Pruitt, Kaylee 
Rouse, Makenna 
Starnes, Sydney 
Thompson, Mallory 
Walden, Cheyenne 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Burroughs, Will 
Gearlds, Gavin 

X Gee, Dailey 
Hale, Hunter  
Hodges, Dalton 
McFall, Jamison 
Stephens, Graham 
Stoops, Dalton 
Stoops, Garrett 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Burroughs, Riley 
Bybee, Claire 
Cornelius, Courtney 
Guffey, Leigha 

Hale, Hannah 
Rhoton, Kelsey 
Stephens, Leah 
Thompson, Joni 
Tooley, Taylor 
Walden, Landri  

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Blake, Smith 
X Borders, Kazalan 

Brooks, Jholdi 
Cammack, Ethan 
Collins, Austin 
Crawford, Hubert 
Flippen, Corey 
Froedge, Harrison 
Gearlds, Devin 
Keith, Lincoln 

X Massingille, Ben 
X McClendon, Braxton 

McPherson, Cade  
Mink, Ty 

X Pascual, Luis 
X Petett, Curtis 

Pipkin, Tahj 
Rich, Ty 

X Slaughter, JD 
Slaughter, John 

X Smith, Blake 
Spears, Chantz 
Taylor, Dalton  
Trivett, Jack 
Walker, Braxton  
Welch, Briley 
Whitlock, Trey 

X Wilson, Cahill 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Blythe, Amber 
Brown, Kylee 
Burnett, Mariah 
Carter, Cassidy 
Cloyd, Payton 
Collins, Alayna 

X Collins, Kristina 
Collins, Tina  

X Estes, Betty 
Ethridge, Lakota 
Ford, Ceceley 
Johnson, Kelsey 
Jones, Alexis 
Mendez, Kayla 
Muse, Gabriel 

X Nation, Kelsie 
Newton, Tia 
Poore, Hannah  
Proffitt, Alexis 

X Richardson, Connar 

Turner, Grace 
Turner, Reagan 
Walden, Cheyenne 

X Whitehead, Atlanta 
Willis, Hailey 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bartley, Bailey 
Bennett, Ticha 
Burks, Tori 
Bybee, Claire 
Carter, Cassidy 

X David, Alyssa 
Davis, Alyssa 
Denton, Maddie 
Ethridge, Lakota 
Gearlds, Ashley 
Gearlds, Bethany 
Hale, Hannah 
Harlin, Meg 
Headrick, Cassie 
Johnson, Kelsey 
McGeorge, Ashlee 
Proffitt, Lydia 

X Rich, Alexa 
Richardson, Connar 
Richardson, Madison 
Rushing, Caroline 
Russell, Sarah 
Thompson, Delaney 

X Thompson, Kaley 
Tooley, Taylor 
Turner, Kelsey 
Turner, Mckinnley 
Turner, Reagan 
Walden, Cheyenne 

X Warren, Natasha 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Collins, Austin 
Froedge, Harrison 
Gearlds, Devin 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Collins, Alayna 
Collins, Kristina 

X Ford, Ceceley 
Turner, Grace 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Cammack, Ethan 
X Dyer, Billy Michael 

Emberton, Dylan 
Graves, Austin 
Hurt, Joseph  
Mink, Ty 
Murphy, Braden 
Nixon, Luke  
Smith, Brooks 
Strong, Ryan 
Walker, Braxton  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Cammack, Ethan 
Collins, Austin 
Dyer, Billy Michael 
Emberton, Dylan 
Gee, Dailey 
Geralds, John 
Glass, Tyler 
Graves, Austin 
Massingille, Ben 
Mink, Ty 
Nixon, Luke  
Spears, Chantz 
Strong, Ryan 
Walker, Braxton  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bartley, Bailey 
Bybee, Claire 
Gearlds, Ashley 
Hagan, Kensley 
Hammer, Lauren 
Harlin, Meg 
Proffitt, Lydia 
Pruitt, Ashley 
Rich, Mahala 
Sparks, Shelby 
Turner, Abby 

Junior Varsity
Football

Berry, James 
Clemmer, Maverick 
Crawford, Hubert 
Dyer, Billy Michael 
Emberton, Dylan 
Emmert, Dalton 
England, Tucker 
Ford, Josh 
Glass, Tyler 
Gordon, Dalton  
Hagan, Dustin 
Hammer, Drew 
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Hardison, Caleb 
Johnson, Cole 
Keele, Garrett 
Long, Christian 
Massingille, Ben 
McPherson, Cade  
Mink, Ty 
Monday, Zeke 
Moore, Brent 
Nelson, Gage 
Nixon, Luke  
Page, Mason 
Pickerell, Byron 
Pipkin, Tahj 
Rushing, Joseph 
Smith, Blake 
Smith, Peyton 
Spears, Chantz 
Stinson, Logan 
Strode, Cameron 
Sutton, Michael 
Taylor, Dalton  
Thurman, Dalton 
Trivett, Jack 
Turner, Trevor 
Veach, Caleb 
Vickery, Aaron 
Walker, Braxton  
Walker, Ethan 
Whitlock, Trey 
Wilson, Cahill 
Wood, Tyler 
Yeager, Dalton 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Burnett, Mariah 
Davis, Rebekkah 
Denton, Maddie 
Emmert, Lexie 
Gearlds, Taylor 
Hagan, Kensley 
Hammer, Lauren 
Harlan, Hannah 
Harlin, Meg 
Kirk, Amber 
Pickerell, Brylee 
Proffitt, Lydia 
Richardson, Madison 
Sparks, Shelby 
Thompson, Delaney 
Turner, Makayla 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Biggerstaff, Bridget 
Brown, Neely 
Burks, Emily  
Catalan, Jennifer 
Catalan, Katie 

Catalan, Tania 
Collins, Alayna 
Greever, Briley 

X Lynn, Cierra 
Quijano, Karen 
Rich, Mahala 
Taylor, Gracie 
Trobaugh, Payton 
Turner, Abby 
Warren, Natalie 
Whitehead, Ciarra 
Wright, Chastin 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bartley, Bailey 
Bennett, Ticha 
Burks, Tori 
Denton, Maddie 
Gearlds, Ashley 
Harlin, Meg 
Headrick, Cassie 
Proffitt, Lydia 
Richardson, Madison 
Rushing, Caroline 
Russell, Sarah 
Thompson, Delaney 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Cammack, Ethan 
Dyer, Billy Michael 
Emberton, Dylan 
Gee, Dailey 
Glass, Tyler 
Massingille, Ben 
Mink, Ty 
Spears, Chantz 
Walker, Braxton  

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bartley, Bailey 
Gearlds, Ashley 
Hagan, Kensley 
Proffitt, Lydia 
Pruitt, Ashley 
Rich, Mahala 
Turner, Abby 

Freshman
Football

Crawford, Hubert 
Dyer, Billy Michael 
Emberton, Dylan 
Glass, Tyler 
Long, Christian 

Massingille, Ben 
McPherson, Cade  
Mink, Ty 
Page, Mason 
Pipkin, Tahj 
Smith, Blake 
Spears, Chantz 
Taylor, Dalton  
Trivett, Jack 
Walker, Braxton  
Walker, Ethan 
Wilson, Cahill 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bartley, Bailey 
Denton, Maddie 
Gearlds, Ashley 
Headrick, Cassie 
Proffitt, Lydia 
Richardson, Madison 
Rushing, Caroline 
Russell, Sarah 


